FETir

Saison 20122013

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE CARABINE 300M 20713
Du 24 aoi 2013 au 24 aoi 2013

Palmares /naiviaue/

303 Carabine 300m 3x40 Seniors 7

Edité le 27 sep 20713 & 14.23 - page 7 -

Place

DEU

Nom / Prénom

SAUVEPLANE Valérian

HENRY Josselin

DHALLUIN Michael

GRAFF Cyril

JENICOT Guillaume

RAIBER Matthias

GEORGET Alexandre

BERGERET Fabrice

MORIN Jérémie

Association / Ligue

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

v NeNo) lvNeNo] v NeNo] s NeN0) v NeNo) v NeNo) O0o® lvNeNo]

v NeNo)

- Fin —-

9%
99
94

99
98
92

99
99
91

99
98
95

96
100
91

96
100
89

93
100
94

92
97
94

93
99
95

Séries
97 98
98 100
93 94
97 99
100 99
91 98
95 97
100 97
97 94
97 96
98 96
96 96
96 97
98 100
88 94
96 96
98 100
89 96
94 93
99 98
88 91
91 93
96 99
91 93
88 89
97 88
91 92

99
100
93

96
98
92

95
97
97

95
100
91

97
94
96

96
95
89

96
100
90

90
100
97

92
98
86

390
397
374

391
395
373

386
393
379

387
392
378

386
392
369

384
393
363

376
397
363

366
392
375

362
382
364

Total
1161

1159

1158

1157

1147

1140

1136

1133

1108



FETir

Du 24 aod 2013 au 24 aold 20713

Palmares par Equipe

303 Carabine 300m 3x40 Seniors 7

Salson 207122013
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE CARABINE 300M 20713

Edité le 27 sep 20713 & 14.24 - page 7 -

Place  Association /Ligue Nom /Prénom

1 S.E.T. BITCHE GRAFF Cyril
LORRAINE

HENRY Josselin

RAIBER Matthias

—- Fin —-

99
98
95
99
98
92
96
100
89

Séries
97 96
98 96
96 96
97 99
100 99
91 98
96 96
98 100
89 96

95
100
91
96
98
92
96

89

387
392
378
391
395
373
384
393
363

Ind.
1157

1159

1140

Total
3456



